
Xstream Technology

Unique Spreading Force  •  Unique Lifting Force  •  Unique Lightness

Patent

Apollo Xstream
Patented Xstream technology 

destroys drag and boosts power
Fitted with Xstream technology



Standard Sizes and Weights

"Keeping trawls open for decades"
Poly-Ice ®  trawl doors can also be supplied in other sizes and weights

POLY - ICE®

      Maximum   
         weight. Size

Minimum 
   weight. 

330 kg
390 kg
460 kg
530 kg
590 kg
670 kg
830 kg
900 kg
990 kg

1100 kg
1460 kg
1540 kg
1650 kg
1900 kg
2000 kg
2150 kg
2210 kg
2500 kg
2700 kg
2750 kg
2870 kg
2970 kg
3050 kg
3200 kg
3460 kg
3500 kg
3600 kg
3750 kg
3900 kg
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Pelagic trawl doorsHigh Aspect

Thyborøn Skibssmedie a/s 
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Apollo Xstream


